Overall Tim¢ First Name Last Name

0:53:28
0:54:06
0:54:32
0:55:44
0:56:13
0:57:15
0:57:20
0:58:04
1:00:07
1:00:28
1:03:53
1:04:16
1:05:15
1:07:03
1:07:42
1:08:00
1:09:10
1:11:15
1:12:13
1:15:57
1:17:10
1:17:15
1:18:22
1:18:43
1:20:59
1:21:54
1:22:07
1:24:37
1:24:50
1:25:56

Mike
Mike
Bruce
Chad
Art
Mark
Donald
Scott
Paul
Dan
Nick
James
Henry
Kevin
Igor
Richard
Bill
Rachel
Beverly
Angela
Hugo
Bryan
Alicia
Marty
Jennifer
Janice
Abby
George
Rory
Steve

Halstead
Bakker
Cadenhead
Dufty
Boyko
Wilson
Thurston
Costley
DiCaprio
Crandell
Varga
Kelly
Collins
Burns

Krasnaperov

Miller
Pape
Loftus
Whalen
Dorris
Jule
Lynch
Olmoz
Krakower
Borrero
Cragnolin
Thurston
Prisco
Becker
Fischer

Swim
5:57
7:30
6:21
6:31
5:24
7:18
5:59
6:36
7:58
7:19
9:19
8:57
6:48
8:53
8:10
7:13
8:04
8:43
9:31
8:06
8:49
8:52
10:02
13:30
10:20
10:22
11:40
8:42
12:47
10:32

Rank
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22
21
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15

13
17
23
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24
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25
26
28
16
29
27

T1+Bike+T2
0:35:58
0:34:32
0:36:30
0:37:08
0:38:23
0:37:25
0:39:36
0:38:53
0:37:55
0:40:45
0:41:25
0:42:31
0:42:25
0:46:15
0:44:44
0:45:12
0:45:09
0:47:46
0:48:19
0:51:59
0:48:35
0:52:31
0:51:09
0:49:34
0:53:41
0:53:14
0:52:32
0:58:44
0:54:39
0:56:29
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Run

11:35
12:04
11:41
12:05
12:26
12:22
11:45
12:35
14:10
12:24
13:09
12:48
16:02
11:55
14:48
15:35
15:57
14:46
14:03
15:47
19:46
15:52
17:11
15:04
16:58
18:18
17:55
17:11
17:24
18:49
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:rall Time Again
0:53:28
0:54:06
0:54:32
0:55:44
0:56:13
0:57:15
0:57:20
0:58:04
1:00:07
1:00:28
1:03:53
1:04:16
1:05:15
1:07:03
1:07:42
1:08:00
1:09:10
1:11:15
1:12:13
1:15:57
1:17:10
1:17:15
1:18:22
1:18:43
1:20:59
1:21:54
1:22:07
1:24:37
1:24:50
1:25:56



